Specifications

Artnr.

WLL

Max wire length

Wire diameter

Lifting speed, layer 1
Lifting speed, top layer
Weight, net

Engine power

Number of layers

Brand

HUCHEZ

Elektrical winch 400v, 3000 kg

Art nr.1IND300006

1IND300006
3000 kg
6Tm

14 mm

4,5

6

345.0 kg

Momarken 19, 556 50 Jonkoping

+46 36 316570 | info@svero.com




	HUCHEZ Elektrical winch 400v, 3000 kg
	Specifications


